5-18
D
-S
U
B
 C
o
n

M
G :G reen Insu lator
Order Information
Order Information
◎B :B lack Insu la tor
DN R - XX XB X -X X
L:R oH S  +  P B T◎B :R ive t
1 L
◎S :S e lective
S A :S e lective  5u"
S B :S e lective  10u"
M :M ale
F :Fem ale
U :B lue  Insu la to r
1 :Fork Ground ing
C :R ive t &  Jack Screw  Attached
D :R ear &  Jack Screw  Insert
M
G :G reen Insu la to r
N o. o f Contacts
(M a le :9  P in )
(Fem ale :9 ,15, 25P in)
9(Female) 30.81 24.99 16.33 16.00 0.60
No. of Contacts Dim. BDim. A
9(Male)
15 39.14
30.81 24.99
33.32
Dim. DDim. C
24.66
16.92 14.00
25.64
Dim. E
0.30
0.60
Female 9 Pin
5 1
69
D
12
.5
5
2.
84
8.
36
6 9
A
B
C
1 5
#4-40UNC
Male 9 Pin